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Basic Package Basic Package

WFTC MyNetwork 56 TCM

Local Origination 57 E!

WCCO CBS 58 SyFy

KSTP- ABC 59 TLC

Local Origination 60 Fox Sports 1

KPXM - ION 61 CMT

WEUX-Fox 62 Velocity

KMSP- Fox 63 NFL

WGN 64 NBC Sports Net
KARE - NBC 65 AXS

KSTC - Ind 66 HDNet Movies
WEAU - NBC 67 FXX

WUCW-CW 68 MSNBC

WHWC- WPT 69 BRAVO

KTCA- PBS 71 Hallmark Channel
KTCI - PBS 72 Hallmark Movie
WQOW-ABC 73 CSPAN

HSN 74 CSPAN2

ESPN2 75 BTN

ESPN 76 Investigation Discovery
ESPN Classic 77 Oxygen

TBS 78 Fox Business Network
USA 80 KTCA MN - PBS

CNN 81 KTCA WX - PBS
CNBC 82 KPXM - qubo
Lifetime 83 KPXM - ION Life
A&E 84 WEUX - Escape
Spike 85 KMSP- Buzzr
Discovery 86 KARE - Weather
Nickelodeon 87 KSTP - Heros & Icons
TNT 88 KSTC AntennaTV
CNN Headline 89 KSTC MeTV

Home & Garden 90 WEUX - Bounce

Fox Sports WI 91 WHWC-PBS Kids
Weather Channel 92 WUCW-Comet
History 93 WUCW-TBD

TV Land 94 WUCW -Charge!
AMC 95 WHWC-WIS Wisconsin Channel
Freeform 96 WHWC- WPT-3 Create
Outdoor Channel 97 WQOW-CW

VH1 98 WQOW-Decades
MTV 99 WFTC-Movies!

Fox Sports North (MN)

FX

National Geographic

GAC

Comedy Central

Fox News

Disney Channel

Animal Planet

Travel Channel

Golf Channel

OWN: Oprah Winfrey Network
Food Network

Northwest Communications

New Channel Line Up

200
206
209
211
212
213
214
215
218
219
231
232
233
234
235
236
238
240
241
242
243
245
250
254
255
256
259
277
278
279
280
283
284
287
289

Expanded Basic Package
FYI (Biography)
Fusion
TBN
Disney XD
Discovery Family
Teen Nick
Nick Jr.
CLOO
NatGeo Wild
Nick Toons TV
MTV 2
MTV HITS
Fuse
CMT Pure
VH1 Classic Rock
BET Soul
MTVu
FX Movie Channel
Independent Film Channel
Lifetime Movie
WE
Chiller
Discovery Life
Destination America
Science Channel
American Heros
Viceland
Fox College Sports Atlantic
Fox College Sports Central
Fox College Sports Pacific
Fox Sports Plus
ESPNU
ESPNews
SEC Network
Fox Sports 2

Northwest Communications
www.nwcomm.net

-

Premium Movie Packages
300 Cinemax East
302 More Max East
304 Action Max East
305 Thriller Max East
310 STARZ ENCORE East
312 STARZ ENCORE Action East
314 STARZ ENCORE Classic East
316 STARZ ENCORE Suspense
320 STARZ ENCORE Westerns
322 STARZ ENCORE Family
330 HBO East
332 HBO Family East
334 HBO 2 East
336 HBO Signature East
338 HBO Comedy East
339 HBO Zone East
350 Showtime
352 Showtime Too East
354 Showtime Showcase East
355 Showtime Beyond East
356 Showtime Extreme East
358 Showtime Next East
360 Showtime Women East
370 STARZ East
372 STARZ Edge East
374 STARZ in Black East
375 STARZ Cinema East
376 STARZ Kids & Family East
377 STARZ Comedy East
380 The Movie Channel East
382 The Movie Channel XTRA East

Basic

Expanded Basic

Premium Movie Channels
DMX Digital Audio

900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940

DMX Digital Audio
Beautiful Instruments
Jazz Vocal Blends
Hottest Hits
Modern Country
Alternative Rock
Adult Contemporary
60s Revolution
Classic Rock
Classic Hits Blend
Silky Soul
RAPture
Jazz
Blues
Gospel Glory
Lite Classical
Subterranean
Symphonic
Coffeehouse Rock
Dance
The Spirit
8 Tracks
Today's Hits
80s Hits
70s Hits
Classic R&B
Traditional Country
Soft Hits
Retro Disco
Groove Lounge
Big Band/Swing
Smooth Jazz
New Age
Holidays & Happenings
Great Standards
Malt Shop Oldies
Y2K Hits
The Playground
Hot Jamz
90s Hits
Salsa
Latin Hits



